ISCAL-

Licenciatura em Comércio
e Négocios Internacionais

8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

Segunda

Sabado

Sala 3.6 - INF 1 2°F 5.2 e 52F 5.3

P MACRO ING NEG | ING NEG | INF 1 CONT REL FIN
P MACRO CONT REL FIN ATVENDAS INF 1l ECO PORT
INF 1l CONT REL FIN ATVENDAS ECO PORT ECO PORT

Segunda

Quarta

Quinta

8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

Ver abaixo

INF 115.2 ATVENDAS 4.6 CONT REL FIN 4.6 ECO PORT 3.6 ECO PORT 4.6
INF 115.2 ATVENDAS 4.6 ING NEG | 4.6 ECO PORT 3.6 CONT REL FIN 4.6
P MACRO 3.6 P MACRO 4.6 ING NEG | 4.6 INF 115.3 CONT REL FIN 4.6

Segunda

Sabado

Business English

Business English

Segunda

8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14:00
14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50
20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

MKT INT 1.10 CG35 ESP NEG 5.11 CG45 DTOU.E. 1.10
DTOU.E. 1.10 EST 3.5 ESP NEG 5.11 MKT INT 5.2 GFI 1.10
DTOU.E. 1.10 EST 3.5 EST 3.5 MKT INT 5.2 GFI11.10

Segunda

Sabado

Sala 4.5- MKT INT 52F Sala 5.2

DTO U.E. EST EST MKT INT GFlI
MKT INT ESP NEG EST CG DTO U.E.
MKT INT ESP NEG GFI CG DTO U.E.

Segunda

Sabado

Ver abaixo

PCIE 3.5 BI5.2 BI5.3 SEMIN Aud I COMELEC 5.3
PROJ5.3 BI5.2 PROJ5.3 SEMIN Aud Il GEI 3.5
PROJ5.3 COMELEC 5.2 PROJ5.3 PCIE Aud Il GEI 3.5
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ISCAL-

8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:40-14:00

14:00-15:20
15:30- 16:50
17:00-18:20
18:30-19:50

20:10-21:30
21:40-23:00

Segunda

Quarta

Ver salas abaixo

Quinta

Licenciatura em Comércio
e Négocios Internacionais

COMELEC5.2

Bl 5.2 GEl 1.6 COMELECS5.2
PROJ5.2 Bl 5.2 PROJ5.2 PCIE 1.6
PROJ5.2 Bl 5.2 PROJ 5.2 PCIE 1.6

SEMIN (TCNI61)

SEMIN (TCNI61)
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